
Made in Canada

 

NPVC Soft Grip
with UV resistant

Adjuvant

Ultra light
telescopic

powder coated
handle

24 Durable 
Ribbed  Fingers 

Clip-On
Grabber Handle

Auxiliary
Handle for

Heavier Loads
Strong High Density

Reprocessed
Polypropylene

27.5” x 3“ x 15”

66”

27”

Our top of the line 3 into 1 multi purpose RG27 �ted with a 
practical high quality telescopic and lightweight metal handle 
making it the most compact and lowest cost rake 
for B2C delivery.

RG27Web

 Technical Specifications
RG27
3.5”x 27”x 66”
10cm x 68cm x167.5cm
2,7lbs(1.2kg)
Apple Green / Blue 
High Density Reprocessed Polypropylene
Telescopic Powder Coated Steal 
6-28176-713014
3 years limited warranty 

27.5” x 3” x 15” (70cm x 7.5cm x 38cm )
2,8lbs(1,3kg)
1 
6-28176-713014 

 

RG27W

 

Model:
Unit dimension:

Unit Weight:
Color:
Plastic Parts:
Shaft:
UNIT UPC:
Warranty:

B2C Pack Dimension:
B2C Pack Total Weight:
Items per  Pack:
B2C PACK  UPC:

Individually Packed
Ready for B2C

Delivery

Scooping
Mode

CliC

Hook

US Marketing & Sales

Monique Vernes
monique5923@gmail.com

805 857 3136 cell
Steve Polumbo

479 616 0888 cell
spolumbo90@gmail.com

Francois Boutin 514 237 4239
fboutin@agencesboutin.com

Robert Messier 514 796 7804
rmessier@agencesboutin.com

Jacques Poirier 514 770 6648
Jpoirier@agencesboutin.com

Canada Marketing & Sales

LM2 Marketing Inc
Gary Menne 905-266-0332 ext. 118

gmenne@lm2.ca
Simon Chartrand 450-664-4654 ext. 115

schartrand@lm2.ca

Umantools warrants to the original purchaser of 
the accompanying product that such product 
will be free from defects in material or 
workmanship for a limited warranty period.  
The warranty period begins from the date of the 
purchase up to 3 years (1095 days).
This warranty is o�ered to the original purchaser 
and is not transferable.
Damage to the product due to accident, misuse, 
abuse or incorrect use, normal wear,unauthor-
ized repair or alteration, and non-personal use is 
excluded from this warranty.
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Les industries Rondi inc.

12425 Industriel

Pointe-aux-Trembles

QC H1B 5M5
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